Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alex Griffiths - (876031) - Gateshead & Whickham SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
31.93
32.15
32.89
33.10
33.46
33.48
33.65
33.71
34.19
34.89
35.81
36.76
36.99
37.23
37.33
38.65
39.54
40.08
40.12
41.13
4155

44.47

Swims in Date Order

Time

32.15
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

251
246
230
225
218
218
215
213
205
192
178
164
161
158
157
141
132
127
126
117
114
93

WA Pts

246

Round

r T m I m I I I I I

-n

I T T m I I

Round

H

Date

18/10/15
09/01/16
18/07/15
08/12/13
05/10/14
26/10/14
12/04/14
21/09/14
26/10/14
05/01/14
27/10/13
27/04/13
27110113
18/11/12
19/05/13
21/04/12
28/10/12
28/10/12
10/06/12
19/02/12
25/03/12
20/11/11

Date

09/01/16

Meet

City of Sunderland ASC Short Course Qualifier 2015

Peterlee & Derwntside New Year Meet

Gateshead & Whickham Summer Invitation Meet

Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker

Gateshead & Whickham Autumn Invitation Meet

Chester le Street Junior Meet

South Tyneside Spring Meet

Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet
Chester le Street Junior Meet

Peterlee Annual Graded Gala

Chester Le Street Junior Meet 2013
Chester Le Street Open Meet

Chester Le Street Junior Meet 2013

City of Newcastle Invitation Shrimp Meet
Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

South Tyneside ASC Open Meet
Chester Le Street SC Junior Meet 2012
Chester Le Street SC Junior Meet 2012
Derwentside ASC 3rd Annual Charity Swim
Durham City Very Last Chance Gala
Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet

City of Newcastle Annual Shrimp Meet

Meet

Peterlee & Derwntside New Year Meet

Venue

Sunderland
Stanley

Dunston

Stanley
Gateshead
Chester-le-Street
South Shields
Durham
Chester-le-Street
Stanley
Chester-le-Street
Stanley
Chester-le-Street
Newcastle
Bishop Auckland
Hebburn
Chester-le-Street
Chester-le-Street
Stanley

Durham

Dunston

Newcastle upon Tyne

Venue

Stanley

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

2
Gates &Whick 3

3
Gates &Whick 3

3

3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3

3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 4
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 4
Gates &Whick 4
Gates &Whick 4
Gates &Whick 4

Club Swam Under Level

Gates &Whick 3
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



31.93
32.89
33.48
34.19
33.46
33.71
33.65
34.89
33.10
35.81
36.99
37.33
36.76
37.23
40.08
39.54
40.12
38.65
41.55
41.13

44.47

Copyright 2024

251
230
218
205
218
213
215
192
225
178
161
157
164
158
127
132
126
141
114
117
93

m I T I m I I

m m I I I

I I T

18/10/15
18/07/15
26/10/14
26/10/14
05/10/14
21/09/14
12/04/14
05/01/14
08/12/13
27/10/113
27/10/113
19/05/13
27/04/13
18/11/12
28/10/12
28/10/12
10/06/12
21/04/12
25/03/12
19/02/12
20/11/11

City of Sunderland ASC Short Course Qualifier 2015
Gateshead & Whickham Summer Invitation Meet
Chester le Street Junior Meet

Chester le Street Junior Meet

Gateshead & Whickham Autumn Invitation Meet
Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet

South Tyneside Spring Meet

Peterlee Annual Graded Gala

Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker

Chester Le Street Junior Meet 2013

Chester Le Street Junior Meet 2013

Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

Chester Le Street Open Meet

City of Newcastle Invitation Shrimp Meet
Chester Le Street SC Junior Meet 2012

Chester Le Street SC Junior Meet 2012
Derwentside ASC 3rd Annual Charity Swim
South Tyneside ASC Open Meet

Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet

Durham City Very Last Chance Gala

City of Newcastle Annual Shrimp Meet

Sunderland
Dunston
Chester-le-Street
Chester-le-Street
Gateshead
Durham

South Shields
Stanley

Stanley
Chester-le-Street
Chester-le-Street
Bishop Auckland
Stanley
Newcastle
Chester-le-Street
Chester-le-Street
Stanley

Hebburn
Dunston

Durham

Newcastle upon Tyne

Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick

Gates &Whick

Page 2/2
2

W W W W W w

W W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



