Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alex Griffiths - (876031) - Gateshead & Whickham SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.93	251	Н	18/10/15	City of Sunderland ASC Short Course Qualifier 2015	Sunderland		2
32.15	246	Н	09/01/16	Peterlee & Derwntside New Year Meet	Stanley	Gates &Whick	3
32.89	230	Н	18/07/15	Gateshead & Whickham Summer Invitation Meet	Dunston		3
33.10	225	Н	08/12/13	Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker	Stanley	Gates &Whick	3
33.46	218	Н	05/10/14	Gateshead & Whickham Autumn Invitation Meet	Gateshead		3
33.48	218	F	26/10/14	Chester le Street Junior Meet	Chester-le-Street		3
33.65	215	Н	12/04/14	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	Gates &Whick	3
33.71	213	F	21/09/14	Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet	Durham	Gates &Whick	3
34.19	205	Н	26/10/14	Chester le Street Junior Meet	Chester-le-Street		3
34.89	192	Н	05/01/14	Peterlee Annual Graded Gala	Stanley	Gates &Whick	3
35.81	178	F	27/10/13	Chester Le Street Junior Meet 2013	Chester-le-Street	Gates &Whick	3
36.76	164	Н	27/04/13	Chester Le Street Open Meet	Stanley	Gates &Whick	3
36.99	161	Н	27/10/13	Chester Le Street Junior Meet 2013	Chester-le-Street	Gates &Whick	3
37.23	158	F	18/11/12	City of Newcastle Invitation Shrimp Meet	Newcastle	Gates &Whick	3
37.33	157	Н	19/05/13	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Gates &Whick	3
38.65	141	Н	21/04/12	South Tyneside ASC Open Meet	Hebburn	Gates &Whick	4
39.54	132	Н	28/10/12	Chester Le Street SC Junior Meet 2012	Chester-le-Street	Gates &Whick	3
40.08	127	F	28/10/12	Chester Le Street SC Junior Meet 2012	Chester-le-Street	Gates &Whick	3
40.12	126	Н	10/06/12	Derwentside ASC 3rd Annual Charity Swim	Stanley	Gates &Whick	4
41.13	117		19/02/12	Durham City Very Last Chance Gala	Durham	Gates &Whick	4
41.55	114		25/03/12	Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet	Dunston	Gates &Whick	4
44.47	93	F	20/11/11	City of Newcastle Annual Shrimp Meet	Newcastle upon Tyne	Gates &Whick	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.15	246	Н	09/01/16	Peterlee & Derwntside New Year Meet	Stanley	Gates &Whick	3

							Page 2 / 2
31.93	251	Н	18/10/15	City of Sunderland ASC Short Course Qualifier 2015	Sunderland		2
32.89	230	Н	18/07/15	Gateshead & Whickham Summer Invitation Meet	Dunston		3
33.48	218	F	26/10/14	Chester le Street Junior Meet	Chester-le-Street		3
34.19	205	Н	26/10/14	Chester le Street Junior Meet	Chester-le-Street		3
33.46	218	Н	05/10/14	Gateshead & Whickham Autumn Invitation Meet	Gateshead		3
33.71	213	F	21/09/14	Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet	Durham	Gates &Whick	3
33.65	215	Н	12/04/14	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	Gates &Whick	3
34.89	192	Н	05/01/14	Peterlee Annual Graded Gala	Stanley	Gates &Whick	3
33.10	225	Н	08/12/13	Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker	Stanley	Gates &Whick	3
35.81	178	F	27/10/13	Chester Le Street Junior Meet 2013	Chester-le-Street	Gates &Whick	3
36.99	161	Н	27/10/13	Chester Le Street Junior Meet 2013	Chester-le-Street	Gates &Whick	3
37.33	157	Н	19/05/13	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Gates &Whick	3
36.76	164	Н	27/04/13	Chester Le Street Open Meet	Stanley	Gates &Whick	3
37.23	158	F	18/11/12	City of Newcastle Invitation Shrimp Meet	Newcastle	Gates &Whick	3
40.08	127	F	28/10/12	Chester Le Street SC Junior Meet 2012	Chester-le-Street	Gates &Whick	3
39.54	132	Н	28/10/12	Chester Le Street SC Junior Meet 2012	Chester-le-Street	Gates &Whick	3
40.12	126	Н	10/06/12	Derwentside ASC 3rd Annual Charity Swim	Stanley	Gates &Whick	4
38.65	141	Н	21/04/12	South Tyneside ASC Open Meet	Hebburn	Gates &Whick	4
41.55	114		25/03/12	Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet	Dunston	Gates &Whick	4
41.13	117		19/02/12	Durham City Very Last Chance Gala	Durham	Gates &Whick	4
44.47	93	F	20/11/11	City of Newcastle Annual Shrimp Meet	Newcastle upon Tyne	Gates &Whick	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS